NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI
Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078

Dated: 12.6.2015

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION 2015-2016
Odd Semester, (August-December, 2015)

| Repeat Examinations for I, Il and IV Year

3 August 201 5 (Monday) | : Commencement of Classes for I Year

10 August, 2015 (Monday) . Commencement of Classes for II
and III Year
15 August, 2015 (Saturday) Holiday Independence Day
_E August, 2015 (Monday) : Commencement of Classes for

IV and V Year

5 September, 2015 (Saturday) Holiday Janamashtami

25 September, 2015 (Friday) Holiday Idul Zuha (Bakrid)

2 October, 2015 (Friday) Holiday Gandhi Jayanti

5 October, 2015 (Monday) . Submission of Question Paper for

Mld Semester Examlnauon

216 October, 2015 (Vonday fo Friday) | = | Mid-Semester Exan
22 Oclobcr 2015 (Thursday) Holiday Dussehra
24 October, 2015 (Saturday) Holiday Moharram
27 October, 2015 (Tuesday) Holiday Maharishi Balmiki Birthday
29 October, 2015 (Thursday) : Submission of Evaluated Answer Scripts
of Mid-Semester Examination
2 November, 2015 (Monday) : Last Date for Project Submission
11 November, 2015 (Wednesday) Holiday Diwali
25 November, 2015 (Wednesday) Holiday Guru Nanak Birthday
1 December, 2015 (Tuesday) : Submission of question paper for

End-Semester Examination
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Even Semester (February June 2016)

25 29 January, 2016 (Monday to Friday) Repeat Examinations

1 February, 2016 (Monday) Commencement of Classes
11 —15 April, 2016 (Monday to Friday) Mid-Semester Examinations
6 — 10 June, 2016 (Monday to Friday) End-Semester Examinations

Gazetted holidays will be observed as notified by the University. d ok
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